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Sailing yacht Bavaria 41 Cruiser Tangram

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

13.07.-27.07.
€3.000

03.08.-10.08.
€3.145

12.10.-19.10.
€3.067

07.12.-28.12.
€1.467

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

Sailing yacht
Bavaria 41 Cruiser Tangram

Turkey / Fethiye

€3.000,00

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini top,

Bow thruster: Bow thruster,

Chart plotter: GPS chart plotter,

Dinghy: Dinghy,

General: AlS, Anchor with chain (80m), Battery charger, Bed
linen, Bilge pump - Electric, Bilge pump - mechanic, Blankets,
Boat hook, Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Compass,
Distress signals, DSC station, Electric anchor windlass,
Emergency tiller, Fenders, Fire extinguisher, First aid kit,
FUSION sound system, Gas cookers, Hot water, Inside
showers, Kitchen utensils (Galley equipment, cutlery), Life
jackets, Liferaft, Log, Speed, Depth- echo sounder,
Navigation (Nautical) charts and nautical guide, Oven, Pilot
book, Radar reflector, Rodkick, Safety equipment, Service
batteries, Spare anchor (Reserve, Auxiliary anchor), Start
battery, Swimming ladder, Towels, Ultra Anchor, VHF radio,
Webasto, Wind instrument/Anemometer,

Heating: Heater / Blower,

Inverter: Inverter,

Outboard engine: Outboard engine,

Refrigerator: Refrigerator,

Snorkeling equipment: Snorkeling equipment,

Solar panel: Solar panels,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Price per week / Season 2024

27.07.-03.08.

€3.328

10.08.-17.08.

€3.452

19.10.-02.11.

€2.615

28.12.-04.01.

€1.867

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

17.08. - 28.09. 28.09.-12.10.
€3.133 €3.387
02.11.-07.12.
€1.933

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110


mailto:info@yachtcharter-dagen.de
https://www.yachtcharter-dagen.de
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/turkey/sailing-yacht/bavaria-41-cruiser-tangram-fethiye/99078/all/1
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/turkey/sailing-yacht/bavaria-41-cruiser-tangram-fethiye/99078/all/1
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/turkey/sailing-yacht/bavaria-41-cruiser-tangram-fethiye/99078/all/1
http://www.tcpdf.org

